4/2/2021 11:59:24 AM

Mational Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 301 A ELEM INBOUND ELEM AM

Route: 301 A ELEM INBOUND Start Time: 08:01 am

Bus: E1

Driver: G, KYANNE

End Time: 08:35 am
Total Time 33:02

Anchor: CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTERIGEMBOL 9.63 mi.

Driver Sign-0On Time:N/A

8:01 am
8:04 am
8:07 am
8:07 am
8:07 am
8:11 am
8:12 am
8:14 am
8:15 am
8:18 am
8:23 am
8:25 am
8:28 am
8:29 am
8:31Tam
8:35 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 32

Max Load: 32
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up DProp Off

Page 1

BALLARD APTS WALKWAY
NORTHAMPTON ST @ COLONIAL AVE
PLEASANT ST @ PLEASANT GREENE
PLEASANT ST @ ARLINGTON ST
PLEASANT ST @ BERKELEY ST

48 PARSONS 3T

FERRY ST @ PEPIN AVE

FERRY ST @ ARTHUR 8T

192 EAST ST

55 EAST ST

250/248 EAST ST

EAST ST @ RESERVATION RD
FRANKLIN ST @ KNIPFER AVE
FRANKLIN ST @ GRANT ST

MAPLE SCHOOL

CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOCL@CENTER SCHOOGL

e B ko ad B en B D W RN == 5

13
19



4/2/2021 11:59:49 AM Mational Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 601 A ELEM OUTBOUND ELEM PM

Route: 601 A ELEM OUTBOUND Start Time: 03:05 pm Total Riders: 33
Bus: E1 End Time:  03:46 pm Max Load: 33
Driver: G, KYANNE Total Time  41:11 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MAPLE SCHOOL Distance:  10.87 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:05 pm ARRIVE MAPLE SCHOOL
3:10 pm ORIGIN MAPLE SCHOOL 13
3:112pm STOP CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTER SCHOOL 20
3:16 pm STOP NORTHAMPTON ST @ COLONIAL AVE 1
3:199 pm STOP BALLARD APTS WALKWAY 6
3:24 pm STOP PLEASANT ST @ PLEASANT GREENE 1
3:24pm STOP PLEASANT ST @ ARLINGTON ST 2
3:25 pm STOP PLEASANT ST @ BERKELEY ST 3
3:26 pm STOP 48 PARSONS ST ]
3:29 pm STOP FRANKLIN ST @ GRANT ST 1
3:30 pm STOP FRANKLIN ST @ KNIPFER AVE 1
3:32 pm STOP EAST ST @ RESERVATION RD 2
3:35 pm STOP 250/248 EAST ST 1
3:36 pm STOP 192 EAST ST 2
3:39 pm STOP 55 EAST ST 1
3:41 pm STOP 103 EAST ST 1
3:44 pm STOP FERRY ST @ ARTHUR ST 1
3:45pm END _ FERRY ST @ PEPIN AVE 4



41272021 11:59:24 AM

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 303 A ELEM INBOUND ELEM AM

Route: 303 A ELEM INBOUND Start Time: 07:56 am

Bus:

E3
Driver: D, KENDRA

End Time: 08:35 am
Total Time 38:49

Anchor: CLARK AV@PEPRIN SCHOOL@CENTERIS8MB0L 11.21 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

7:56 am
7:57 am
7:59 am
7:59 am
8:00 am
8:01 am
8:03 am
8:06 am
8:07 am
8:08 am
8:10 am
8:10 am
8:11 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:16 am
8:18 am
8:18 am
8:21 am
8:23 am
8:32 am
8:35 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
5TOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
5TOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 40

Max Load: 40
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

WEST ST@MEADOWEROOK DR

25 OLIVER ST

LAWLER DR @ PINEBROOK DR
PINEBROOK DR @ DEERFIELD DR
DEERFIELD DR @ CARILLON CIR
CARILLON CIR @ LAURIN LN

125 OLIVER STREET

29 PINE HILL ROAD

UPLAND MEADOW WAY @ L.OUDVILLE RD
305/303 LOUDVILLE RD

LOUDVILLE RP @ HUNTER LN
LOUDVILLE RD @ ASHLEY CIR

234 LOUDVILLE RD/232 LOUDVILLE ROAD
203 LOUDVILLE RD

20 TORREY ST

151 LOUDVILLE ROAD

60/62 LOUDVILLE ROAD

39 LOUDVILLE RD

SOUTH ST @ RANCH AVE

MAIN ST @ TRUEHART DR

MAPLE SCHOOL

CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTER SCHOOL

[P QN N, N, TN N W U 4 T o 2 o . o St S (N % Y N N . Y



4/2/2021 11:59:49 AM

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 603 A ELEM OUTBOUND ELEM PM

Route: 603 A ELEM OQUTBOUND Start Time: 03:10 pm
Bus: E3

Driver: D, KENDRA
Anchor: MAPLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:10 pm
3:12 pm
3:19 pm
3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
3:24 pm
3:26 pm
3:28 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm
3:33 pm
3:35 pm
3:35 pm
3:36 pm
3:37 pm
3:38 pm
3:41 pm
3:43 pm
3:43 pm
3:46 pm
3:48 pm
3:49 pm

ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
sSTOP
END

End Time: 03:49 pm
Total Time 39:22
Distance: 10.42 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 40

Max Load: 40
Route Days: MTWHE
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up Drop Off

Page 1

MAPLE SCHOOL

CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTER SCHOOL
WEST ST @ VIEADOWBROOK DR

25 OLIVER ST

DEERFIELD DR @ CARILLON CIR
DEERFIELD DR @ PINEBROOK DR

20 HANNUM BROOK DR

CARILLON CIR @ LAURIN LN

125 OLIVER STREET

29 PINE HiLL ROAD

UPLAND MEADOW WAY @ LOUDVILLE RD
305/303 LOUDVILLE RD

LOUDVILLE RD @ HUNTER LN
LOUDVILLE RD @ ASHLEY CIR

234 LOUDVILILE RD/232 LOUDVILLE ROAD
203 LOUDVILLE RD

20 TORREY 8T

151 LOUDVILLE ROAD

60/62 LOUDVILLE ROAD

39 LOUDVILLE RD

SOUTH ST @ RANCH AVE

MAIN ST @ TRUEHART DR

MAIN ST @ COLEMAN RD

1
38

G wd P PD ek B e e OF BRI wd ows wd fa B R RO -



4/2/2021 11:59:24 AM

Rouie: 304 ELEM AM
Bus: E4

Driver: 8, KATHY
Anchor: MAPLE SCHOOL

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

8:10am START
8:11am STOP
8:12am STOP
8:12am STOP
8:13am STOP
8:13am STOP
8:14dam STOP
8:15am STOPR
8:16am STOP
8:17 am STOP
8:18am STOP
8:22am STOP
8:24am STOP
8:30 am STOP
8:34am END
3:40 am DEST

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 304 ELEM AM ELEM AM

Start Time: 08:10 am
End Time: 08:40 am
Total Time 29:02
Distance: 6.78 mi.

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Total Riders: 38

Max fLoad: 38
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Page 1

PHELPS ST@KENNETH RD
28 PHELPS STREET
PHELPS ST @ MORIN DR
PHELPS ST @ GULA DR

65 PHELPS ST

PHELPS ST @ ZABEK DR
KIMBERLY LN @ DROY CIR
DROY CIR @ GULA DR
DROY CIR @ MORIN DR
MORIN DR @ RABIDEAU DR
RABIDEAU DR @ GULA DR
PARK ST @ HOLLY CIR

8 RIVER VALLEY WAY
SOUTH ST @ MAIN ST

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
6
1
2
1
1
1
2
4
3
1
2
1
]
7
33

CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTER SCHOOL,
MAPLE SCHOOL



4/2/2021 11:59:49 AM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 604 ELEM PM ELEM PM

Route: 604 ELEM PM Start Time: 03:05pm Total Riders; 38
Bus: E4 End Time: 03:37 pm Max Load: 38
Driver: S, KATHY Total Time 32:20 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: CLARK AV@PERIN SCHOOL@CENTERI&aB0L 6.87 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
FPackage #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Drop Off
3:05 pm ARRIVE CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTER SCHOOL
3:10 pm ORIGIN CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTER SCHOOL 33
3112 pm STOP MAPLE SCHOOL 5
3118 pm STOP MAIN ST @ SOUTH ST 7
3:22pm STOP 8 RIVER VALLEY WAY 6
3:26 pm STOP PARK ST @ HOLLY CIR 1
3:29 pm STOP PHELPS ST @ KENNETH RD 6
3:30 pm STOP 28 PHELPS STREET 1
3:30 pm STOP PHELPS ST @ MORIN DR 2
3:3t pm STOP MORIN DR @ RABIDEALU BR 1
332 pm STOP RABIDEAU DR @ GULA DR 2
3:33 pm STOP GULA DR @ PHELPS ST 1
3:33 pm STOP 65 PHELPS ST 1
333 pm STOP PHELPS ST @ ZABEK DR 1
3:35 pm STOP KIMBERLY LN @ DROY CIR 2
336 pm STOP DROY CIR @ GULADR 4
3:37 pm END DROY CIR @ MORIN DR 3



41212021 11:59:24 AM

National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampion Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 305 A ELEM INBCGUND ELEM AM

Route: 305 A ELEM INBOUND Start Time: 08:01 am
Bus: E5

Driver: P, GREG
Anchor: CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTERISSMBOL 8.71 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

8:01 am
8:01 am
8:06 am
8:08 am
8:08 am
8:11 am
8:12 am
8:13 am
8:15 am
8:18 am
8:18 am
8:19 am
8:19 am
8:21 am
8:22 am
8:24 am
8:32 am
83:35 am

START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
END
DEST

End Time: 08:35 am
Total Time 33:59

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Total Riders: 33

Max Load: 33
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Pick Up BProp Off

Page 1

HOLYOKE ST@DOODY AVE

112 HOLYOKE STREET,

HENDRICK ST@BROOK ST

215 HENDRICK STREET

7 FOX RUN

8 SANDRA RD

SANDRA RD @ MELINDA LN
OVERLOOK DR @ SANDRA RD
SILVER LN @ STERLING DR
KINGSBERRY LN @ LAUREL DR
KINGSBERRY LN @ CRESTVIEW DR
BAYBERRY DR @ BIRCHWOOD DR
23 BAYBERRY DRIVE

26 KINGSBERRY WAY

36/38 PLAIN ST

98 PLAIN ST

MAPLE SCHOOL

CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTER SCHOOL.

i P o R A R w0 U1 ek B O1 R () wh o



4/2/2021 11:59:49 AM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 605 A ELEM OUTEOUND ELENM PM

Route: 605 A ELEM OUTBOUND Stari Time:  03:05 pm Total Riders: 33
Bus: Eb5 End Time: 03:41 pm Max Load: 33
Driver: P, GREG Total Time 36:57 Rouie Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MAPLE SCHOOL Distance: 7.61 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A

Distance Pick Up Prop Off
3:05pm ARRIVE MAPLE SCHOOL
3110 pm ORIGIN MAPLE SCHOOL 5
312pm START CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTER SCHOOL 28
3:18 pm STOP HOLYOKE ST @ POCDY AVE 1
319 pm STOP 112 HOLYOKE STREET, 1
3:23pm STOP HENDRICK ST@BROOK ST 3
3:25pm STOP 215 HENDRICK STREET 2
3:25 pm STOP 7 FOX RUN 5
3:28 pm STOP 8 SANDRARD 1
3:29 pm STOP SANDRA RD @ MELINDA LN 1
3:30 pm STOP MELINDA |LN @ OVERLOOK DR 1
3:30 pm STOP OVERLOOK DR @ SANDRA RD 5
333 pm STOP SILVER LN @ STERLING DR 3
3:35pm STOP KINGSBERRY LN @ LAUREL DR 1
3:35 pm STOP KINGSBERRY LN @ CRESTVIEW DR 2
3:37 pm STOP BAYBERRY DR @ BIRCHWOOD DR 1
3:37 pm STOP 23 BAYBERRY DRIVE 2
3:38 pm STOP 25 KINGSBERRY WAY 1
3:40 pm STOP 36/38 PLAIN ST 2
341 pm END 98 PLAIN 8T 1



41212021 11:59:24 AM National Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA Page 1
Bus Stop Locations For 307 A ELEM INBOURD ELEM AM

Route: 307 A ELEM INBOUND Start Time: 08:10 am Total Riders: 23
Bus: E7 End Time: 08:35 am Max Load: 23
Driver: M, GLORIA Total Time 24:25 Route Days: MTWHF
Anchor: MAPLE SCHOOL Distance:  6.59 mi. Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Driver Sign-On Time:N/A Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance Pick Up Drop Off
8:10 am START 42 STRONG STREET 1
8:11am STOP STRONG ST @ SCHUMIKOWSKI ST 2
8:11am STOP STRONG ST @ STERLING DR 1
8:12am STOP STRONG ST @ CAMELOT LN 2
8:13am STOP STRONG ST @ COED DR 2
8:14am STOP STRONG ST @ EMILY LN 1
8:15am STOP 95 POMEROQY ST/24 POMEROY ST 2
g:16am STOP POMEROQY ST @ DUPRE DR 2
8:17am STOP CAMPBELL DR @ PELOQUIN DR 1
8:18am STOP CAMPBELL DR @ MONSKA DR 1
8:18 am STOP CAMPBELL DR @ BEYER DR 2
8:20am STOP 148 LINE STREET 1
8:20 am STOP 132 LINE ST 1
8:20 am STOP LINE ST @ RABIDEAU DR 2
8:21am STOP LINE ST @ DIVISION ST 1
8:22am STOP 7 PLAIN ST 1
8:30 am END CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTER SCHOOL. 19

8:35am DEST MAPLE SCHOOL 4



4/2/2021 11:59:49 AM

Nafional Express/CSC 4026-Easthampton Public Schools, MA
Bus Stop Locations For 607 A ELEM OUTBOUND ELEM PM

Route: 607 A ELEM QUTBOUND Start Time: 03:05 pm
Bus: E7

Driver: M, GLORIA

End Time: 03:33 pm
Total Time 28:04

Anchor: CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTERISE8HBOL 6.17 mi.

Driver Sign-On Time:N/A

3:05 pm
3110 pm
312 pm
3:20 pm
3:21 pm
3:22 pm
323 pm
3:23 pm
3:24 pm
3:25 pm
3:26 pm
3:27 pm
3:28 pm
3:28 pm
3:30 pm
3:30 pm
3:31 pm
3:31 pm
3:32 pm

ARRIVE
ORIGIN
START
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STOP
STCP
STOP
END

Driver Sign-Off Time:N/A
Distance

Page 1

CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@CENTER SCHOOL
CLARK AV@PEPIN SCHOOL@GCENTER SCHOOL
MAPLE SCHOOL

42 STRONG STREET

STRONG ST @ SCHUMIKOWSKI ST

STRONG ST @ STERLING DR

STRONG ST @ CAMELOT LN

STRONG ST @ COED DR

STRONG ST @ EMILY LN

95 POMEROY ST/94 POMEROY ST

POMEROY ST @ DUPRE DR

CAMPBELL DR @ PELOQUIN DR

CAMPBELL DR @ MONSKA DR

CAMPBELL DR @ BEYER DR

148 LINE STREET

132 LINE ST

LINE ST @ RABIDEAU DR

LINE ST @ DIVISION ST

7 PLAIN ST

Total Riders: 23
Max Load: 23
Route Days: MTWHF
Schedule Day:Monday
Package #:
Pick Up Drop Off
19
4

wdh wmi PN ek b PN e e BB wd B ORI md D) e



